
����
����
����
����

��
���
���
�������

����
����
����

��
����

�
�

��

���
�

�
� ���

���
���

���
����
�
�
�����
��

�

�
��
��

93

93

89

67

89

160

191

180

60

60

70

80

80

60

64

191

40

4040

17

10

8

10

10

19

15

Page 

Kingman

Flagstaff

Holbrook

Prescott

 Wickenberg

Phoenix Globe

Eagan

Douglas

Tucson

Nogales

Casa Grande

Ash Fork

Williams

Yuma

Grand 
Canyon

North 
Rim

Chambers

Chinle

Yuma

Cochise

Coconino

Gila

Graham

G
re

e
n

le
e

Maricopa

Mohave

Navajo

Pima

Pinal

Santa Cruz

Yavapai

La Paz

Apache

NAVAJO

HOPI

KAIBAB

HUALAPAI
NAVAJO

HAVASUPAI

FORT APACHE

SAN CARLOS

SAN XAVIER

TOHONO O'ODHAM

(Papago)

GILA  RIVER

COCOPAH

FORT YUMA
AK CHIN

PASCUA
YAQUI

SALT RIVER

FORT MCDOWELL

CAMP
VERDE

YAVAPAI

GILA  BEND

LEGEND

RESERVATION NAMES

City names (bold)

FORT MOJAVE

COLORADO
RIVER

NAVAJO

County names (italics)

County boundry

Stripes and dots are reservations

Interstate and State Highways as designated

TONTO APACHE



Aitkin

Anoka

Becker

Beltrami

Benton

Big Stone

Blue Earth

Brown

Carlton

Carver

Cass

Chippewa

Chisago

Clay

Clearwater

Cook

Cottonwood

Crow

Wing

Dakota

Dodge

Douglas

Faribault

FillmoreFreeborn

Goodhue

Grant

Hennepin

Houston

Hubbard

Isanti

Itasca

Jackson

Kanabec

Kandiyohi

Kittson

Koochiching

Lac qui Parle

Lake

Lake

of the


Woods

Le Sueur

Lincoln Lyon

McLeod

Mahnomen

Marshall

Martin

Meeker

Mille

Lacs

Morrison

Mower

Murray

Nicollet

Nobles

Norman

Olmsted

Otter Tail

Pennington

Pine

Pipestone

Polk

Pope

Ramsey

Red Lake

Redwood

Renville

Rice

Rock

Roseau

St. Louis

Scott

Sherburne

Sibley

Stearns

Steele

Stevens

Swift

Todd

Traverse

Wabasha

Wadena

Waseca

Washington

Watonwan

Wilkin

Winona

Wright

Yellow Medicine




75
59

11 11

71

53

1
61

169

2

2

2

53

75

10
71

10

10

169

169

371

23

71

71

23

23

75

75

14

14

52

52

12

12

212

212

60

60

169

59

210

59��
��
��
��

�
���
��� �

��
��
�

�
�

�
����

�
�
�

65

65

94

94

94

35

35

35

90

90
Winona

Minneapolis

Red Wing

Hassman

Brainerd

Little Falls

St.Cloud

Milaca

MotleyWadena

Brecken-

ridge

Fergus Falls

Alexandria

Ortonville

Willmar
Montevideo

Olivia

Marshall

Redwood Falls

Pipestone

Luverne
Worthington

Lamberton

Windom

Jackson

New Ulm

Mankato

Owatonna

Albert Lea Austin
Spring

Valley

Rochester

Harmony

Grand Portage

Silver Bay

Ely

Duluth

Cook

International

Falls

Big Falls

Baudette

Virginia
Hibbing

Grand Rapids

Roseau

Karlstad

Thief River Falls
East

Grand

Forks

Crookston

Bemidji

Cass Lake

Moorhead

Park Rapids

Detoit Lakes
Cloquet

Granite Falls

St. Paul�
LEGEND

RESERVATION NAMES

City names (bold)

County names (italics)

County boundry

Stripes and dots are reservations

Interstate and State Highways as designated

RED LAKE

RED LAKE

LEECH LAKE

WHITE EARTH

GRAND PORTAGE

BOIS FORTE

FOND DU LAC

UPPER SIOUX

LOWER SIOUX

 SHAKOPEE PRAIRIE ISLAND

MILLE LACS

MILLE LACS

BANDY LAKE

VERMILION
LAKE

DEER CREEK



LEGEND

RESERVATION NAMES

City names (bold)

County names (italics)

County boundry

Stripes and dots are reservations

Interstate and State Highways as designated

NAVAJO

ZUNI

ACOMA

RAMAH NAVAJO

ALAMO NAVAJO

LAGUNA

LAGUNA
ISLETA

CANONCITO NAVAJO

SANDIA

TAOS

PICURIS

POJOAQUE

NAMBE

TESQUE

1
2

4
5

7

8
6

3
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